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Team WP
BourbonChristianAcademy

FAITH

MadisonChristianAcademy
CumberlandChristianHomeEducators
NorthsideChristianAcademy
AldersgateChristianAcademy
NelsonCountyBaptist
BelmontChristianAcademy
LandmarkChristianAcademy
BluegrassUnited
GospelChristianAcademy

PATCH

KentuckyChristianKnights
LondonChristianAcademy
OakdaleChristianAcademy
GraceBaptistSchool
CovenantChristianSchool
FriendshipChristianSchool
AcornstoGreatOaks
TabernacleChristianAcademy
ChristianAcademyofLawrenceburg
PennyroyalAreaChristianHomeEducatorsofKentucky(Pachek)
JordancChristianAcademy
Mt.OlivetChristianAcademy

0.913
0.875
0.846
0.556
0.636
0.462
0.600
0.500
0.467
0.368
0.545
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.400
0.333
0.231
0.444
0.364
0.182
0.000
0.000
0.000

owp

0.659
0.607
0.578
0.636
0.552
0.619
0.512
0.587
0.572
0.487
0.399
0.361
0.490
0.466
0.484
0.395
0.441
0.439
0.295
0.362
0.261
0.361
0.280
0.236

OoowP

0.567
0.560
0.516
0.549
0.527
0.563
0.526
0.511
0.546
0.512
0.407
0.477
0.502
0.522
0.457
0.464
0.445
0.497
0.361
0.372
0.447
0.372
0.420
0.370

RPI

0.720
0.687
0.653
0.582
0.574
0.547
0.547
0.534
0.527
0.453
0.453
0.445
0.439
0.436
0.423
0.418
0.404
0.384
0.367
0.366
0.289
0.238
0.224
0.194

Wins
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Losses
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